

R.C.S. No. 55/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 19

This application is filed by plaintiff for extension of interim order granted in favour of plaintiff. In the interest of justice, interim order if any stands extended till next date.

Dt. 05/03/2026

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad

R.C.S. No. 55/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 20

The application is filed by plaintiff for production of documents. Production is allowed.

Dt. 05/03/2026

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad