

Reg. Civil Suit No.55 /2026

**ORDER BELOW EXH.27 and 28.**

This application is filed by plaintiff for extension of interim order. No say filed. Hence, status quo order is continued till next date.

Date : 07/08/2026.

**[ Tukaram P. Mote ]**  
Civil Judge, Jr. Div.,  
Saswad.